
Múcsonyi Telepfutó Verseny

2019. Június 02. 

1800m 10-14 év Férfi 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 35 Hajtós Péter 8:24.09 8:24.09

2 37 Csengeri Marcell 9:19.53 0'55.43" 9:19.53

3 36 Kovács Zalán Attila 9:33.53 1'09.43" 9:33.53

4 55 Lovácsi Levente 10:04.94 1'40.84" 10:04.94

5 30 Forgács Márk 10:48.84 2'24.74" 10:48.84

6 29 Urr Botond 10:58.22 2'34.12" 10:58.22

7 32 Szabó Dénes 12:18.47 3'54.37" 12:18.47

1800m 10-14 év Nő 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 44 Bede Luca 9:15.21 9:15.21

2 42 Raji Virág 9:15.50 0'00.30" 9:15.50

3 50 Adorján Zsófia 9:17.07 0'01.86" 9:17.07

4 48 Gál Virág 9:29.01 0'13.81" 9:29.01

5 53 Ari Nóra 9:56.00 0'40.79" 9:56.00

6 41 Szabó Barbara 10:58.22 1'43.01" 10:58.22

7 57 Divienszki Lili 11:14.55 1'59.34" 11:14.55

8 45 Danó Daniella Lili 11:53.91 2'38.70" 11:53.91

9 49 Hídvégi Jázmin 11:57.18 2'41.97" 11:57.18

10 51 Jakab Dorka 12:06.21 2'51.00" 12:06.21

11 40 Papp Réka 12:28.26 3'13.05" 12:28.26

12 52 Bánhegyesi Dorina 12:47.44 3'32.23" 12:47.44

13 46 Gyenes Boglárka 13:10.67 3'55.46" 13:10.67

14 47 Kaits Viktória 13:14.19 3'58.98" 13:14.19

15 43 Hídvégi Henrietta 15:32.22 6'17.02" 15:32.22

1800m 60 felett Férfi 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 58 Pallos Zoltán 9:57.28 9:57.28

2 5 Nahaj György 14:10.13 4'12.84" 14:10.13

3 56 Tinyó Ottó 14:26.22 4'28.93" 14:26.22

4 1 Kaszics Mihály 15:10.55 5'13.26" 15:10.55

5 54 Novák János 16:38.63 6'41.35" 16:38.63

6 2 Palkó László 21:57.77 12'00.48" 21:57.77

7 4 Kaulics Ferenc 23:03.81 13'06.52" 23:03.81

8 3 Kohut János 24:26.70 14'29.42" 24:26.70



1800m 60 felett Nő 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 26 Novákné Imling Edit 15:00.90 15:00.90

2 24 Kovács Sándorné 16:22.42 1'21.52" 16:22.42

3 23 Szabados Béláné 18:08.93 3'08.02" 18:08.93

4 11 Drótos Dénesné 18:19.00 3'18.10" 18:19.00

5 21 Kohut Jánosné 20:35.29 5'34.39" 20:35.29

6 6 Zelena Gáborné 21:02.15 6'01.25" 21:02.15

7 59 Kersák Lászlóné 21:26.26 6'25.35" 21:26.26

8 10 Szarka Miklósné 21:38.23 6'37.32" 21:38.23

9 12 Vanyó Istvánné 21:39.53 6'38.63" 21:39.53

10 17 Kaulics D. Ferencné 21:39.57 6'38.66" 21:39.57

11 9 Kohut Lukácsné 21:57.07 6'56.17" 21:57.07

12 14 Lezák Istvánné 22:15.32 7'14.42" 22:15.32

13 22 Köteles Lajosné 22:15.42 7'14.52" 22:15.42

14 13 Tóth Jánosné 22:19.14 7'18.24" 22:19.14

15 16 Kálmán Zoltánné 22:30.56 7'29.66" 22:30.56

16 19 Balogh Istvánné 23:04.54 8'03.63" 23:04.54

17 15 Tokai Ferencné 23:11.33 8'10.43" 23:11.33

18 8 Viszlai Pálné 23:15.23 8'14.33" 23:15.23

19 7 Filkóházi Jánosné 23:44.77 8'43.87" 23:44.77

20 27 Galyas Józsefné 24:22.70 9'21.80" 24:22.70

21 18 Palkó Lászlóné 26:00.74 10'59.84" 26:00.74

22 20 Szemán Pálné -1 lap

3600m 14-24 év Férfi 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 145 Gyenes Dániel 15:52.33 7:08.73 8:43.60

2 85 Gál Levente 17:33.18 1'40.85" 8:01.15 9:32.03

3 144 Nagy Gábor 18:52.06 2'59.72" 9:15.42 9:36.64

4 86 Tomolya Zsombor 19:09.89 3'17.55" 10:10.02 8:59.87

5 152 Horváth Roland 19:17.44 3'25.11" 8:22.26 10:55.18

6 84 Molnár Alex 19:36.08 3'43.75" 10:11.06 9:25.02

7 81 Papp Zoltán 20:09.93 4'17.60" 9:56.60 10:13.33

8 80 Györgydeák Ákos 23:13.99 7'21.66" 9:06.55 14:07.44

9 139 Dávid Máté 23:57.53 8'05.20" 9:54.00 14:03.53

10 77 Gyenes Dominik Zsolt 26:42.24 10'49.91" 11:17.50 15:24.74

3600m 14-24 év Nő 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 131 Gál Viktória 21:23.69 9:46.03 11:37.66

2 128 Csernikovics Evelin 21:46.49 0'22.79" 10:01.08 11:45.40

3 146 Tardi Kendra Laura 22:21.12 0'57.42" 10:05.83 12:15.28

4 154 Hutka Dorottya Anna 26:35.83 5'12.13" 10:27.49 16:08.34

5 138 Dávid Dorina 28:16.81 6'53.11" 12:43.91 15:32.90

6 130 Zámbó Judit 28:48.96 7'25.26" 13:22.04 15:26.91

7 133 Szűrös Zanett 28:51.14 7'27.44" 13:08.59 15:42.55

8 129 Dús Nikolett 30:41.34 9'17.64" 13:22.12 17:19.22

9 151 Kovács Vanda 36:18.03 14'54.34" 18:09.02 18:09.02

10 134 Bodnár Krisztina 36:20.28 14'56.59" 18:10.14 18:10.14



3600m 24-44 év Férfi 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 143 Kovács László 16:08.64 7:51.98 8:16.67

2 141 Puskás Béla 16:59.88 0'51.23" 8:33.11 8:26.76

3 69 Szűrös Csaba 18:31.59 2'22.94" 8:25.66 10:05.93

4 71 Juhász Krisztián 22:21.62 6'12.98" 10:34.28 11:47.35

5 74 Renyó János 22:25.94 6'17.29" 10:31.20 11:54.74

6 72 Pongrácz Gábor 26:35.64 10'26.99" 11:20.08 15:15.56

7 73 Nahaj Roland 27:32.78 11'24.13" 14:01.91 13:30.87

8 70 Szitka Péter 16:09.58 -1 lap 16:09.58 16:23.95

3600m 24-44 év Nő 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 108 Bede Zsanett 17:35.27 8:28.99 9:06.28

2 112 Füvessy Bernadett 23:21.23 5'45.96" 11:05.25 12:15.98

3 115 Sándor Vivien 23:55.65 6'20.38" 11:41.19 12:14.46

4 125 Czövekné Mata Amelita 25:06.61 7'31.34" 11:57.41 13:09.20

5 116 Pollohi Klára 25:37.70 8'02.43" 12:08.32 13:29.37

6 120 Jakabné Horváth Renáta 25:38.29 8'03.02" 12:41.41 12:56.88

7 127 Bóczér Adrienn 25:48.31 8'13.04" 12:44.48 13:03.83

8 126 Szesze Kitti 27:11.07 9'35.80" 13:13.64 13:57.43

9 114 Balogh Melinda 27:19.23 9'43.96" 13:14.28 14:04.95

10 122 Juhászné Fekete Viktória 27:55.09 10'19.83" 13:05.15 14:49.94

11 119 Horváth Erzsébet 28:18.02 10'42.75" 14:01.48 14:16.53

12 153 Palkóné Hronyecz Dóra 31:22.13 13'46.86" 14:57.78 16:24.35

13 147 Drótos Adrienn 31:49.21 14'13.94" 15:06.19 16:43.02

14 107 Kalácska Viola 32:32.38 14'57.12" 16:08.95 16:23.43

15 110 Tomcsik Rita 35:04.21 17'28.94" 16:42.23 18:21.97

16 111 Váradi Karolina 18:05.79 -1 lap 18:05.79

17 124 Horváth Helga 18:58.73 -1 lap 18:58.73

18 118 Kresák Katalin 21:26.05 -1 lap 21:26.05

3600m 44 felett Férfi 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 171 Bede Krisztián 14:55.25 7:12.61 7:42.63

2 67 Piros Gábor 21:12.60 6'17.35" 11:21.66 9:50.93

3 65 Viszlai Viktor 21:46.66 6'51.42" 10:36.74 11:09.92

4 66 Komáromi Benjámin 22:55.54 8'00.29" 11:08.52 11:47.01

5 140 Divinszki József 23:23.90 8'28.65" 10:38.88 12:45.02

6 68 Ráczi Csaba 24:11.37 9'16.12" 11:46.81 12:24.56

7 137 Dávid István 24:46.43 9'51.18" 12:35.54 12:10.89

8 149 Tóth Péter Sándor 30:13.89 15'18.64" 12:09.07 18:04.82



3600m 44 felett Nő 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 148 Nahajné Bánrévi Ildikó 24:10.81 11:12.31 12:58.50

2 99 Veres Zsuzsa 24:40.79 0'29.97" 12:05.23 12:35.56

3 104 Tiszlavicz Zsuzsa 26:53.78 2'42.96" 12:18.49 14:35.29

4 103 Filkóházi Anett 28:18.67 4'07.86" 14:04.77 14:13.91

5 94 Séllyei Erzsébet 28:58.15 4'47.34" 12:05.45 16:52.70

6 106 Balázs Andrea 29:05.23 4'54.41" 13:36.85 15:28.38

7 100 Ari Flóriánné 29:45.58 5'34.77" 14:20.48 15:25.10

8 89 Nahaj Györgyné 31:50.01 7'39.20" 15:06.58 16:43.43

9 91 Balogh Lászlóné 43:37.47 19'26.65" 20:53.62 22:43.84

10 90 Pázmány Lászlóné 43:01.08 18'50.26" 21:30.54 21:30.54

11 93 Horváth Józsefné 46:17.57 22'06.76" 23:08.79 23:08.79

12 88 Juhászné Ondré Márta 47:29.66 23'18.84" 23:44.83 23:44.83

13 96 Tóth Boros Tünde 1:06:32.91 42'22.09" 30:39.14 35:53.77

13 150 Kristófné Balogh Éva 30:34.12 -1 lap 30:34.12

14 87 Lőkös Lászlóné 39:29.37 -1 lap 39:29.37

7200m 14-24 év Férfi 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 184 Kohári Szabolcs Gábor 31:43.63 7:21.22 7:51.66 8:07.36 8:23.39

2 185 Kovács Marcell 44:34.27 12'50.63" 10:06.06 10:27.56 11:10.00 12:50.65

7200m 24-44 év Férfi 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 175 Szabó László 34:59.51 7:58.92 8:45.61 9:17.92 8:57.06

2 204 Tóth Tibor 35:52.57 0'53.05" 7:56.40 9:07.78 9:27.35 9:21.04

3 208 Köteles Gergő 39:14.83 4'15.31" 9:17.14 9:51.11 10:03.18 10:03.40

4 178 Harsányi Róbert 40:03.02 5'03.50" 9:06.56 10:13.45 10:24.69 10:18.32

5 180 Lázár Norbert 40:14.79 5'15.27" 8:38.51 10:34.31 10:41.79 10:20.17

6 177 Béres Gábor 41:54.84 6'55.32" 10:06.92 10:27.90 10:43.57 10:36.45

7 210 Leskó Zsolt 42:19.98 7'20.47" 10:03.48 10:46.34 10:47.81 10:42.34

8 183 Kocsa Norbert 43:20.62 8'21.11" 10:32.22 10:28.90 10:31.01 11:48.49

9 179 Jakab Ferenc 43:39.30 8'39.79" 9:48.09 10:28.94 11:39.68 11:42.59

10 174 Balla József 44:36.40 9'36.88" 10:42.18 11:10.77 11:18.28 11:25.17

11 206 Baji Sándor 45:54.91 10'55.39" 9:42.03 11:33.00 12:08.60 12:31.28

12 181 Konczos Zsolt 47:42.12 12'42.61" 11:06.66 11:34.18 12:29.66 12:31.63

13 182 Komáromi Kornél 47:42.56 12'43.05" 11:06.53 11:34.43 12:29.66 12:31.94

14 176 Ari Flórián 53:12.34 18'12.83" 11:56.90 12:40.30 13:39.43 14:55.72

7200m 24-44 év Nő 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 195 Varga Judit 39:04.27 8:35.67 9:48.80 10:30.26 10:09.54

2 199 Lukácsné Kispál Bettina 39:39.72 0'35.45" 9:40.02 9:50.47 10:04.49 10:04.75

3 201 Rajiné Bokk Márta 39:50.28 0'46.00" 9:09.78 10:05.00 10:21.58 10:13.92

4 193 Filkóháziné Sziráczki Barbara 46:04.39 7'00.12" 10:17.21 11:23.85 11:57.03 12:26.30

5 198 Harsányi-Kovács Tamara 46:36.50 7'32.22" 10:36.69 12:02.87 12:20.42 11:36.52

6 190 Adorjánné Vizes Tünde 50:05.41 11'01.14" 11:04.83 12:40.19 13:07.39 13:13.01

7 200 Poráczki Blanka 52:45.67 13'41.39" 12:00.42 12:33.66 14:16.28 13:55.31

8 196 Majoros Boglárka 53:43.33 14'39.06" 11:35.42 12:43.59 14:53.66 14:30.67

9 191 Szabó Tímea 54:49.49 15'45.22" 12:43.61 13:24.65 14:41.05 14:00.18

10 197 Balla Katalin 54:49.76 15'45.48" 12:43.63 13:24.46 14:41.31 14:00.36

11 192 Csengeriné Ruszó Beartix 1:00:06.00 21'01.72" 11:51.87 14:19.70 15:54.78 17:59.65

12 194 Kerekesné Pinczés Renáta 1:06:17.97 27'13.70" 15:03.41 17:30.81 17:08.99 16:34.77



7200m 44 felett Férfi 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 173 Kerekes Sándor 36:58.37 8:18.14 9:09.44 9:55.11 9:35.68

2 207 Bakos Zsolt 40:07.56 3'09.19" 9:26.41 10:11.27 10:23.83 10:06.04

3 172 Perczel Sándor 40:15.62 3'17.25" 9:30.18 10:10.07 10:27.43 10:07.94

4 211 Tóth Tamás 42:03.75 5'05.39" 9:17.92 10:18.68 10:50.78 11:36.37

5 169 Zsupkó Zoltán 42:43.11 5'44.74" 10:01.63 10:38.32 11:03.42 10:59.74

6 167 Kovács Zsolt 53:05.76 16'07.39" 10:53.82 13:33.05 14:44.59 13:54.31

7200m 44 felett Nő 

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 205 Benczéné Fónagy Andrea 38:19.16 8:47.99 9:36.76 9:56.43 9:57.98

2 187 Zsupkóné Sziklási Kata 40:30.65 2'11.49" 9:57.75 10:13.55 10:15.98 10:03.37

3 209 Kisss Éva 42:38.95 4'19.78" 9:55.82 10:38.57 10:56.34 11:08.22

4 188 Varga Drótos Anikó 43:24.85 5'05.69" 10:13.37 10:46.26 11:14.17 11:11.06

5 189 Urrné Gál Emese 44:41.60 6'22.43" 10:14.30 10:55.81 11:52.98 11:38.50

6 186 Kovácsné Tóth Ildikó 53:05.87 14'46.71" 10:54.48 13:43.43 14:33.65 13:54.32

1800m abszolút (Open)

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 35 Hajtós Péter 8:24.09 8:24.09

2 44 Bede Luca 9:15.21 0'51.11" 9:15.21

3 42 Raji Virág 9:15.50 0'51.41" 9:15.50

4 50 Adorján Zsófia 9:17.07 0'52.97" 9:17.07

5 37 Csengeri Marcell 9:19.53 0'55.43" 9:19.53

6 48 Gál Virág 9:29.01 1'04.92" 9:29.01

7 36 Kovács Zalán Attila 9:33.53 1'09.43" 9:33.53

8 53 Ari Nóra 9:56.00 1'31.90" 9:56.00

9 58 Pallos Zoltán 9:57.28 1'33.19" 9:57.28

10 55 Lovácsi Levente 10:04.94 1'40.84" 10:04.94

11 30 Forgács Márk 10:48.84 2'24.74" 10:48.84

12 41 Szabó Barbara 10:58.22 2'34.12" 10:58.22

13 29 Urr Botond 10:58.22 2'34.12" 10:58.22

14 57 Divienszki Lili 11:14.55 2'50.45" 11:14.55

15 45 Danó Daniella Lili 11:53.91 3'29.81" 11:53.91

16 49 Hídvégi Jázmin 11:57.18 3'33.08" 11:57.18

17 51 Jakab Dorka 12:06.21 3'42.11" 12:06.21

18 32 Szabó Dénes 12:18.47 3'54.37" 12:18.47

19 40 Papp Réka 12:28.26 4'04.16" 12:28.26

20 52 Bánhegyesi Dorina 12:47.44 4'23.34" 12:47.44

21 46 Gyenes Boglárka 13:10.67 4'46.57" 13:10.67

22 47 Kaits Viktória 13:14.19 4'50.09" 13:14.19

23 5 Nahaj György 14:10.13 5'46.03" 14:10.13

24 56 Tinyó Ottó 14:26.22 6'02.12" 14:26.22

25 26 Novákné Imling Edit 15:00.90 6'36.81" 15:00.90

26 1 Kaszics Mihály 15:10.55 6'46.45" 15:10.55

27 43 Hídvégi Henrietta 15:32.22 7'08.13" 15:32.22

28 24 Kovács Sándorné 16:22.42 7'58.33" 16:22.42

29 54 Novák János 16:38.63 8'14.54" 16:38.63

30 23 Szabados Béláné 18:08.93 9'44.83" 18:08.93

31 11 Drótos Dénesné 18:19.00 9'54.91" 18:19.00

32 21 Kohut Jánosné 20:35.29 12'11.20" 20:35.29

33 6 Zelena Gáborné 21:02.15 12'38.06" 21:02.15

34 59 Kersák Lászlóné 21:26.26 13'02.16" 21:26.26

35 10 Szarka Miklósné 21:38.23 13'14.13" 21:38.23

36 12 Vanyó Istvánné 21:39.53 13'15.44" 21:39.53

37 17 Kaulics D. Ferencné 21:39.57 13'15.47" 21:39.57

38 9 Kohut Lukácsné 21:57.07 13'32.98" 21:57.07

39 2 Palkó László 21:57.77 13'33.67" 21:57.77

40 14 Lezák Istvánné 22:15.32 13'51.23" 22:15.32

41 22 Köteles Lajosné 22:15.42 13'51.33" 22:15.42



42 13 Tóth Jánosné 22:19.14 13'55.05" 22:19.14

43 16 Kálmán Zoltánné 22:30.56 14'06.47" 22:30.56

44 4 Kaulics Ferenc 23:03.81 14'39.71" 23:03.81

45 19 Balogh Istvánné 23:04.54 14'40.44" 23:04.54

46 15 Tokai Ferencné 23:11.33 14'47.24" 23:11.33

47 8 Viszlai Pálné 23:15.23 14'51.14" 23:15.23

48 7 Filkóházi Jánosné 23:44.77 15'20.68" 23:44.77

49 27 Galyas Józsefné 24:22.70 15'58.61" 24:22.70

50 3 Kohut János 24:26.70 16'02.61" 24:26.70

51 18 Palkó Lászlóné 26:00.74 17'36.65" 26:00.74

52 20 Szemán Pálné 50:50.21 42'26.11" 50:50.21

3600m abszolút (Open)

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2

1 171 Bede Krisztián 14:55.25 7:12.61 7:42.63

2 145 Gyenes Dániel 15:52.33 0'57.09" 7:08.73 8:43.60

3 143 Kovács László 16:08.64 1'13.40" 7:51.98 8:16.67

4 141 Puskás Béla 16:59.88 2'04.63" 8:33.11 8:26.76

5 85 Gál Levente 17:33.18 2'37.94" 8:01.15 9:32.03

6 108 Bede Zsanett 17:35.27 2'40.02" 8:28.99 9:06.28

7 69 Szűrös Csaba 18:31.59 3'36.34" 8:25.66 10:05.93

8 144 Nagy Gábor 18:52.06 3'56.81" 9:15.42 9:36.64

9 86 Tomolya Zsombor 19:09.89 4'14.64" 10:10.02 8:59.87

10 152 Horváth Roland 19:17.44 4'22.20" 8:22.26 10:55.18

11 84 Molnár Alex 19:36.08 4'40.84" 10:11.06 9:25.02

12 81 Papp Zoltán 20:09.93 5'14.69" 9:56.60 10:13.33

13 67 Piros Gábor 21:12.60 6'17.35" 11:21.66 9:50.93

14 131 Gál Viktória 21:23.69 6'28.45" 9:46.03 11:37.66

15 128 Csernikovics Evelin 21:46.49 6'51.24" 10:01.08 11:45.40

16 65 Viszlai Viktor 21:46.66 6'51.42" 10:36.74 11:09.92

17 146 Tardi Kendra Laura 22:21.12 7'25.87" 10:05.83 12:15.28

18 71 Juhász Krisztián 22:21.62 7'26.38" 10:34.28 11:47.35

19 74 Renyó János 22:25.94 7'30.69" 10:31.20 11:54.74

20 66 Komáromi Benjámin 22:55.54 8'00.29" 11:08.52 11:47.01

21 80 Györgydeák Ákos 23:13.99 8'18.75" 9:06.55 14:07.44

22 112 Füvessy Bernadett 23:21.23 8'25.98" 11:05.25 12:15.98

23 140 Divinszki József 23:23.90 8'28.65" 10:38.88 12:45.02

24 115 Sándor Vivien 23:55.65 9'00.40" 11:41.19 12:14.46

25 139 Dávid Máté 23:57.53 9'02.29" 9:54.00 14:03.53

26 148 Nahajné Bánrévi Ildikó 24:10.81 9'15.57" 11:12.31 12:58.50

27 68 Ráczi Csaba 24:11.37 9'16.12" 11:46.81 12:24.56

28 99 Veres Zsuzsa 24:40.79 9'45.54" 12:05.23 12:35.56

29 137 Dávid István 24:46.43 9'51.18" 12:35.54 12:10.89

30 125 Czövekné Mata Amelita 25:06.61 10'11.36" 11:57.41 13:09.20

31 116 Pollohi Klára 25:37.70 10'42.45" 12:08.32 13:29.37

32 120 Jakabné Horváth Renáta 25:38.29 10'43.04" 12:41.41 12:56.88

33 127 Bóczér Adrienn 25:48.31 10'53.06" 12:44.48 13:03.83

34 72 Pongrácz Gábor 26:35.64 11'40.39" 11:20.08 15:15.56

35 154 Hutka Dorottya Anna 26:35.83 11'40.58" 10:27.49 16:08.34

36 77 Gyenes Dominik Zsolt 26:42.24 11'47.00" 11:17.50 15:24.74

37 104 Tiszlavicz Zsuzsa 26:53.78 11'58.53" 12:18.49 14:35.29

38 126 Szesze Kitti 27:11.07 12'15.82" 13:13.64 13:57.43

39 114 Balogh Melinda 27:19.23 12'23.98" 13:14.28 14:04.95

40 73 Nahaj Roland 27:32.78 12'37.53" 14:01.91 13:30.87

41 122 Juhászné Fekete Viktória 27:55.09 12'59.85" 13:05.15 14:49.94

42 138 Dávid Dorina 28:16.81 13'21.56" 12:43.91 15:32.90



43 119 Horváth Erzsébet 28:18.02 13'22.77" 14:01.48 14:16.53

44 103 Filkóházi Anett 28:18.67 13'23.43" 14:04.77 14:13.91

45 130 Zámbó Judit 28:48.96 13'53.71" 13:22.04 15:26.91

46 133 Szűrös Zanett 28:51.14 13'55.89" 13:08.59 15:42.55

47 94 Séllyei Erzsébet 28:58.15 14'02.91" 12:05.45 16:52.70

48 106 Balázs Andrea 29:05.23 14'09.98" 13:36.85 15:28.38

49 100 Ari Flóriánné 29:45.58 14'50.34" 14:20.48 15:25.10

50 149 Tóth Péter Sándor 30:13.89 15'18.64" 12:09.07 18:04.82

51 129 Dús Nikolett 30:41.34 15'46.09" 13:22.12 17:19.22

52 153 Palkóné Hronyecz Dóra 31:22.13 16'26.88" 14:57.78 16:24.35

53 147 Drótos Adrienn 31:49.21 16'53.96" 15:06.19 16:43.02

54 89 Nahaj Györgyné 31:50.01 16'54.77" 15:06.58 16:43.43

55 107 Kalácska Viola 32:32.38 17'37.14" 16:08.95 16:23.43

56 70 Szitka Péter 32:33.53 17'38.29" 16:09.58 16:23.95

57 110 Tomcsik Rita 35:04.21 20'08.96" 16:42.23 18:21.97

58 91 Balogh Lászlóné 43:37.47 28'42.22" 20:53.62 22:43.84

59 96 Tóth Boros Tünde 1:06:32.91 51'37.66" 30:39.14 35:53.77

7200m abszolút (Open)

Pos Bib Name Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 184 Kohári Szabolcs Gábor 31:43.63 7:21.22 7:51.66 8:07.36 8:23.39

2 175 Szabó László 34:59.51 3'15.88" 7:58.92 8:45.61 9:17.92 8:57.06

3 204 Tóth Tibor 35:52.57 4'08.93" 7:56.40 9:07.78 9:27.35 9:21.04

4 173 Kerekes Sándor 36:58.37 5'14.73" 8:18.14 9:09.44 9:55.11 9:35.68

5 205 Benczéné Fónagy Andrea 38:19.16 6'35.53" 8:47.99 9:36.76 9:56.43 9:57.98

6 195 Varga Judit 39:04.27 7'20.64" 8:35.67 9:48.80 10:30.26 10:09.54

7 208 Köteles Gergő 39:14.83 7'31.19" 9:17.14 9:51.11 10:03.18 10:03.40

8 199 Lukácsné Kispál Bettina 39:39.72 7'56.09" 9:40.02 9:50.47 10:04.49 10:04.75

9 201 Rajiné Bokk Márta 39:50.28 8'06.64" 9:09.78 10:05.00 10:21.58 10:13.92

10 178 Harsányi Róbert 40:03.02 8'19.38" 9:06.56 10:13.45 10:24.69 10:18.32

11 207 Bakos Zsolt 40:07.56 8'23.92" 9:26.41 10:11.27 10:23.83 10:06.04

12 180 Lázár Norbert 40:14.79 8'31.15" 8:38.51 10:34.31 10:41.79 10:20.17

13 172 Perczel Sándor 40:15.62 8'31.98" 9:30.18 10:10.07 10:27.43 10:07.94

14 187 Zsupkóné Sziklási Kata 40:30.65 8'47.02" 9:57.75 10:13.55 10:15.98 10:03.37

15 177 Béres Gábor 41:54.84 10'11.20" 10:06.92 10:27.90 10:43.57 10:36.45

16 211 Tóth Tamás 42:03.75 10'20.12" 9:17.92 10:18.68 10:50.78 11:36.37

17 210 Leskó Zsolt 42:19.98 10'36.35" 10:03.48 10:46.34 10:47.81 10:42.34

18 209 Kisss Éva 42:38.95 10'55.31" 9:55.82 10:38.57 10:56.34 11:08.22

19 169 Zsupkó Zoltán 42:43.11 10'59.47" 10:01.63 10:38.32 11:03.42 10:59.74

20 183 Kocsa Norbert 43:20.62 11'36.99" 10:32.22 10:28.90 10:31.01 11:48.49

21 188 Varga Drótos Anikó 43:24.85 11'41.22" 10:13.37 10:46.26 11:14.17 11:11.06

22 179 Jakab Ferenc 43:39.30 11'55.67" 9:48.09 10:28.94 11:39.68 11:42.59

23 185 Kovács Marcell 44:34.27 12'50.63" 10:06.06 10:27.56 11:10.00 12:50.65

24 174 Balla József 44:36.40 12'52.76" 10:42.18 11:10.77 11:18.28 11:25.17

25 189 Urrné Gál Emese 44:41.60 12'57.96" 10:14.30 10:55.81 11:52.98 11:38.50

26 206 Baji Sándor 45:54.91 14'11.27" 9:42.03 11:33.00 12:08.60 12:31.28

27 193 Filkóháziné Sziráczki Barbara 46:04.39 14'20.76" 10:17.21 11:23.85 11:57.03 12:26.30

28 198 Harsányi-Kovács Tamara 46:36.50 14'52.86" 10:36.69 12:02.87 12:20.42 11:36.52

29 181 Konczos Zsolt 47:42.12 15'58.49" 11:06.66 11:34.18 12:29.66 12:31.63

30 182 Komáromi Kornél 47:42.56 15'58.93" 11:06.53 11:34.43 12:29.66 12:31.94

31 190 Adorjánné Vizes Tünde 50:05.41 18'21.78" 11:04.83 12:40.19 13:07.39 13:13.01

32 200 Poráczki Blanka 52:45.67 21'02.03" 12:00.42 12:33.66 14:16.28 13:55.31

33 167 Kovács Zsolt 53:05.76 21'22.12" 10:53.82 13:33.05 14:44.59 13:54.31

34 186 Kovácsné Tóth Ildikó 53:05.87 21'22.24" 10:54.48 13:43.43 14:33.65 13:54.32

35 176 Ari Flórián 53:12.34 21'28.71" 11:56.90 12:40.30 13:39.43 14:55.72

36 196 Majoros Boglárka 53:43.33 21'59.70" 11:35.42 12:43.59 14:53.66 14:30.67

37 191 Szabó Tímea 54:49.49 23'05.86" 12:43.61 13:24.65 14:41.05 14:00.18

38 197 Balla Katalin 54:49.76 23'06.12" 12:43.63 13:24.46 14:41.31 14:00.36

39 192 Csengeriné Ruszó Beartix 1:00:06.00 28'22.36" 11:51.87 14:19.70 15:54.78 17:59.65

40 194 Kerekesné Pinczés Renáta 1:06:17.97 34'34.34" 15:03.41 17:30.81 17:08.99 16:34.77
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